
Priority App
Deadline

10/23/23

11/1/23

11/1/23

11/15/23

10/15/23

11/1/23

11/1/23

11/1/23

11/1/23

11/1/23

11/1/23

12/1/23

4/1/24

3/1/24

4/1/24

3/1/24

6/1/24

Florida Public University Deadlines

School ×

FAMU (Requires SSAR)

FAU  (Requires SSAR)

FGCU*

FIU*  (Requires SSAR)

FL Polytechnic University*

FSU*  (Requires SSAR)

New College  (Requires SSAR)

UCF*

UF*  (Requires SSAR)

UNF  (Requires SSAR)

USF*  (Requires SSAR)

UWF  (Requires SSAR)

*Priority Deadlines strongly recommended, your chance of acceptance
after that is drastically lowered.

Final App
Deadline

3/25/24

3/1/24

4/1/24

11/1/23

2/1/24

5/1/24

3/1/24

All documents
must be

submitted by
deadlines

For schools that
require SSAR, check

out the SSAR tips and
links in the College

Application Module of
the Senior Canvas

Page


