## Florida Public University Deadlines

					All documents
School		Priority App Deadline		Final App Deadline	must be
FAMU (Requires SSAR)		11/1/23		4/1/24	submitted by deadlines
FAU (Requires SSAR)		11/1/23		4/1/24	
FGCU*		11/1/23		11/1/23	
FIU* (Requires SSAR)		10/23/23		3/25/24	For schools that require SSAR, check out the SSAR tips and links in the College Application Module of the Senior Canvas
FL Polytechnic University*		11/15/23		3/1/24	
FSU* (Requires SSAR)		10/15/23		3/1/24	
New College (Requires SSAR)		11/1/23		2/1/24	
UCF*		11/1/23		5/1/24	Page
UF* (Requires SSAR)		11/1/23		3/1/24	
UNF (Requires SSAR)		11/1/23		4/1/24	
USF* (Requires SSAR)		11/1/23		3/1/24	
UWF (Requires SSAR)		12/1/23		6/1/24	
*Priority Deadlines strongly recommended, your chance of acceptance after that is drastically lowered.			]		